Fleche du Sud | 2013

procyclingstats.com

08/05/2013 - 12/05/2013 | 670 km
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TIR POZZETTO Federico

CCD KOHRLVELTER Kevin—

MMM RATCLIFF Alister

BLS WILSON Nathan

CCD GUARDIOLA Salvador
CECCHIN Alberto
CAMILLI Alessio

AMO MKAILOV-Anton—

VPC LIND Martin

LET HAUGAARD Kristian—

JJR  SVENSSONjohan—

VPC MORTENSEN Mikkel

JJR  SOBOTAKristian—

BLS DANIELCGregory —

VPC AISTRUPNikota—

HSD CLARK Oscar

GLU WURTZ SCHMIDT Mads

BLS DARVILLE Alex

TIR FANKHAUSER Clemens

HCL AKIMOV Mikhail
RICHEZE Adrian

BCP ISGANDAROV Tural

HSD CARPENTER Robin

LKT SCHIEWER Franz

HCL YATSEVICH Kirill

JJR  ERICSSON Patrik

WIL BORCY Quentin—

MMM BERNATONIS Marius

TIR TOTSCHNIG Harald

BCP SURUTKOVYCH Ofeksandr—

BCP ROGERS Rico

BCP EBSEN John

WIL MERTZ Nicolas

KOG STOPLER Nick

CCD HELMIG Christian

CCD SIMPSON Myron

HSD LEWIS Joe

HSD ROSSKOPF Joey
RICHEZE Mauro Abet—

AMO RAIM Mihkel

HSD MARTZ Alder

JJR HEMMINGSEN Stig

AMO DABROWSKI Jaroslaw

TIR  WOHRER David

TIR PRAXMARER Stefan

ITA19900714
LUX19901005
USA19880406
USA19910329
ESP19880905
ITA19890808
ITA19890501
ISR19860511
DEN19900709
DEN19910227
SWE19791002
DEN19880808
DEN19880601
USA19941108
DEN19870822
USA19890220
DEN19940331
USA19940525
AUT19850902
RUS19920417
ARG19890429
AZE19920112
USA19920620
GER19901115
RUS19920109
SWE19860604
BEL19910124
LTU19870501
AUT19740906
UKR19840108
NZL19780425
DEN19881115
BEL19930730
NED19901112
LUX19810517
NZL19900730
AUS19890113
USA19890905
ARG19851207
EST19930703
USA19901109
DEN19830723
POL19830720
AUT19900214
AUT19890301
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JJR BOCHMANN Lasse—

MMM VANHAECKE Thomas—

WIL SMEYERS Floris

GLU HANSENJesper—

MMM RIGAUX tewis—

TIR TRATNIK Jan

HCL FOLIFOROQV Alexander

HSD MAGNER Ty

MMM GOOVAERTS Tom
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro

CCD COENEN Johan

CCD WEBER Sascha

GLU CLAUSENPatrick—

LET SItVESTRE Fabio—

GLU STEROBO Rasmus

GLU VALGREN Michael

WIL BURTONjeremy—

LET ZANGERLE Joel

LET SCHLECHTER Pit

LET ALAFACI Eugenio

LET KIRSCH Alex

AMO STARCHYK Volodymyr—

AMO TOPCHANYUKArtem—

BCP MANANAnNuar—

MMM VANGHEEL Timothy

WIL PARDINI Olivier

BKP VAN DER POEL David

VPC KLOSTERGAARD Kasper

LKT KNAUP Tobias

LKT PLARRE Matthias

AMO BOtLY David—

VPC MORTENSEN-Martin—

GLU VINTHER Troels Rgnning

HCL STASH Mamyr

HCL EVTUSHENKO Alexander

LKT DONATH Fetix—

LKT BORMANN-Maximitian—
HCL GRIGOREV Aleksandr
NAKANE Hideto—

BLS O'LEARY Connor

WIL CARNEVALI Jean-Albert
VPC MATHIESEN Peter—
LKT SOBALLA Carl

JJR  MADSEN Thomas —
BCP JABRAYILOV Samir

DEN19830613
BEL19890616
BEL19900910

DEN19901023
BEL19900808
SL019900223
RUS19920308
USA19910503
BEL19880703
JPN19900102
BEL19790204

GER19880223

DEN19900702
POR19900125

DEN19910811

DEN19920207
BEL19840913
LUX19881011
LUX19901026

ITA19900809

LUX19920612
UKR19800413
UKR19890127

MAS19861011
BEL19860826
BEL19850730

NED19920615

DEN19830522

GER19930317

GER19920227

CAN19900428

DEN19841105

DEN19870224
RUS19930504
RUS19930630

GER19930107

GER19930501
RUS19920321
JPN19900502
USA19910618
BEL19930919

DEN19940718

GER19940919

DEN19881117
AZE19940907



